
 
 

 
 
 
2018-19 LAB ATLANTA CALENDAR 
 
Fall Semester 2018 
 
Thursday, 8/9, 2018: Family Orientation Night (7:00 - 8:30PM) 
Friday 8/10: Student Orientation (half day: 8:00AM - Noon) 
Monday 8/13: Lab Atlanta’s first full day (8:00AM - 3PM) 
Monday 9/3: Labor Day Holiday 
Monday 10/8 - Tuesday 10/9: Fall Break Holiday (No Homework over those 4 days) 
Friday 10/19: Mid-semester Grades and Comments sent home 
Thursday 11/8: 7:00 - 8:30PM: Parents Night (Student Showcase & Student-Led Conferences) 
Monday 11/19 - Friday 11/23: Thanksgiving Break (5 days)  
Thursday 12/20/2018: Capstone Presentations and Fall Semester End (half-day: Noon 
dismissal after lunch) 
 
Spring Semester 2019  
Thursday, January 10, 2019: Family Orientation Night (7:00 PM - 8:30 PM) 
Friday, January 11, 2019: Student (only) Orientation Day (8:00 AM - Noon) 
Monday, January 14, 2019: Lab Atlanta’s first full day (8:00 AM - 3:00 PM) 
Monday, January 21, 2019: Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday 
Monday, February 18, 2019: President’s Day Holiday 
Monday, March 4 - Tuesday, March 5: Mid-March Long Weekend (4 days) 

Friday, March 22, 2019: Mid-semester Grades and Comments sent home 
Monday, April 1 - Friday, April 5, 2019: Spring Break vacation week 
Thursday, April 11: 7:00 PM - 8:30 PM: Parents Night (Student Showcase & Student-Led 
Conferences) 
Thursday, May 23, 2019: Lab Atlanta Capstone presentations and Spring Semester End (half-
day: Noon dismissal after lunch) 
 
	


